VNX-Max and VNX-Mini Features
•	 Typically >17 MΩ-cm product water
quality at nominal flow
•	 Largest flow per CEDI module with
maximum flow rates of 22.7 m³/h
(100 gpm) on VNX-Max and 17.9 m³/h
(79.2 gpm) for VNX-Mini
•	 1 ppm maximum feed water hardness

DC Voltage 0 - 600 0 - 470
DC Current 0 - 7.0
ORDERING INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS
Order # Module # Description
Width
inch (cm)
Height
inch (cm)
Length
inch (cm)
Shipping Weight
lbs (kg)
W3T417955 IP-VNX-MAX-1P VNX-Max w/ DC3 Power Supply 20" (50.8) 20" (50.8) 84" (213.3) 650  (295)
W3T417958 IP-VNX-MAX-1 VNX-Max Module Only 20" (50.8) 20" (50.8) 84" (213.3) 650  (295)
W3T417957 IP-VNX-MINI-1P VNX-MINI w/ DC3 Power Supply 20" (50.8) 20" (50.8) 66.14" (168) 350 (159)
W3T417959 IP-VNX-MINI-1 VNX-MINI Module Only 20" (50.8) 20" (50.8) 66.14" (168) 350 (159)
Actual performance may be determined using the IP-Pro projection software available from Ionpure.
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289